
2023 Race #1 HVTC Summer Tri Series - Race Results

Place Finish Time Last Name First Name Bib City State Age Group

1 53:28 McGrew Ian 203 Kingston NY M35-39
2 56:08 Bakker Michael 127 New Paltz NY M55-59
3 56:39 Woods Simon 60 Pittsford NY M50-54
4 57:55 Crandell Dan 144 Glenford NY M45-49
5 58:33 Shashaty Bill 130 Stone Ridge NY M50-54
6 59:50 Roman Brandon 174 High Falls NY M40-44
7 1:00:06 Plotkin David 182 Boynton Beach FL M35-39
8 1:04:35 Bary Joshua 197 Athens NY M30-34
9 1:04:35 Schindler Steve 122 Hurley NY M65-69

10 1:04:57 Thurston Donald 128 Pine Bush NY M55-59
11 1:06:00 Steuber William 164 Monroe NY M45-49
12 1:07:10 Demis Jim 126 New Paltz NY M55-59
13 1:07:23 Ouimet Patricia 209 MIllbrook NY F60-64
14 1:07:29 Sarubbi Jason 131 New Paltz NY M50-54
15 1:08:22 Salman Joan 93 Red Hook NY F55-59
16 1:10:25 Macneil Nicola 103 Rotterdam Junction NY F50-54
17 1:10:58 Gillian Michelle 96 Poughkeepsie NY F50-54
18 1:11:33 Zoeller Steven 124 Lagrangeville NY M60-64
19 1:13:35 Mitchell Carol 92 LaGrangeville NY F55-59
20 1:15:29 Collins Henry 211 Woodstock NY M55-59
21 1:16:29 Hanrahan Stephanie 106 Fonda NY F45-49
22 1:17:26 Hanehan Martin 123 Saratoga Springs NY M60-64
23 1:21:10 Pape Bill 117 Cottekill NY M75-79
24 1:21:50 Feder Victoria 88 New York NY F55-59
25 1:22:11 Miller Richard 119 Accord NY M70-74
26 1:29:37 Lovell Robin 109 Purdys NY F40-44
27 1:43:14 Miller Aiden 67 New York NY M19&U
28 1:43:57 Coffey Mike 206 Kingston NY M55-59

AquaBike

1 45:00 Halstead Michael 129 Stone Ridge NY M55-59
2 58:57 Beckwith David 121 Poughkeepsie NY M65-69
3 2:02:00 Rossi Barbara 18 New York NY F50-54

Place Finish Time Age Group Last Name First Name Bib City State

1st  Place Male 53:28 M35-39 McGrew Ian 203 Kingston NY
2nd Place Male 56:08 M55-59 Bakker Michael 127 New Paltz NY
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3rd Place Male 56:39 M50-54 Woods Simon 60 Pittsford NY

1st Place Female 1:07:23 F60-64 Ouimet Patricia 209 MIllbrook NY
2nd Place Female 1:08:22 F55-59 Salman Joan 93 Red Hook NY
3rd Place Female 1:10:25 F50-54 Macneil Nicola 103 Rotterdam Junction NY

AGE GROUP AWARDS

1st 1:13:35 F55-59 Mitchell Carol 92 LaGrangeville NY
2nd 1:21:50 F55-59 Feder Victoria 88 New York NY

1st 1:10:58 F50-54 Gillian Michelle 96 Poughkeepsie NY

1st 1:16:29 F45-49 Hanrahan Stephanie 106 Fonda NY

1st 1:29:37 F40-44 Lovell Robin 109 Purdys NY

1st 1:21:10 M75-79 Pape Bill 117 Cottekill NY

1st 1:22:11 M70-74 Miller Richard 119 Accord NY

1st 1:04:35 M65-69 Schindler Steve 122 Hurley NY

1st 1:11:33 M60-64 Zoeller Steven 124 Lagrangeville NY
2nd 1:17:26 M60-64 Hanehan Martin 123 Saratoga Springs NY

1st 1:04:57 M55-59 Thurston Donald 128 Pine Bush NY
2nd 1:07:10 M55-59 Demis Jim 126 New Paltz NY
3rd 1:15:29 M55-59 Collins Henry 211 Woodstock NY
4th 1:43:57 M55-59 Coffey Mike 206 Kingston NY

1st 58:33 M50-54 Shashaty Bill 130 Stone Ridge NY
2nd 1:07:29 M50-54 Sarubbi Jason 131 New Paltz NY

1st 57:55 M45-49 Crandell Dan 144 Glenford NY
2nd 1:06:00 M45-49 Steuber William 164 Monroe NY

1st 59:50 M40-44 Roman Brandon 174 High Falls NY

1st 1:00:06 M35-39 Plotkin David 182 Boynton Beach FL

1st 1:04:35 M30-34 Bary Joshua 197 Athens NY
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1st 1:43:14 M19&U Miller Aiden 67 New York NY
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